    1 FP6861E-C/E/F/H-Preliminary 0.1-FEB-2014
FP6861E-C/E/F/H fitipower integrated technology lnc.
Single-Channel
Power Distribution Switch
Description
The FP6861E-C/E/F/H is a cost-effective, low
voltage, single N-Channel MOSFET high-side power
switch, optimized for self-powered and bus-powered

and PCB layout, but it is NC pin actually.
Figure1. Pin Assignment of FP6861E-C/E/F/H
Ordering Information
Available Product List
FP6861E-C1MSCTR FP6861E-F1MSCTR
FP6861E-C1SOCTR FP6861E-F1SOCTR
FP6861E-C1AS5CTR FP6861E-F1AS5CTR
FP6861E-C2MSCTR FP6861E-F2MSCTR
FP6861E-C2SOCTR FP6861E-F2SOCTR
FP6861E-C2AS5CTR FP6861E-F2AS5CTR
FP6861E-E1MSCTR FP6861E-H1MSCTR
FP6861E-E1SOCTR FP6861E-H1SOCTR
FP6861E-E1AS5CTR FP6861E-H1AS5CTR
FP6861E-E2MSCTR FP6861E-H2MSCTR
FP6861E-E2SOCTR FP6861E-H2SOCTR
FP6861E-E2AS5CTR FP6861E-H2AS5CTR
SOT-23-5 Marking
Part Number
Product
Code
Part Number
Product
Code
FP6861E-C1AS5C FG7 FP6861E-F1AS5C FH2
FP6861E-C2AS5C FG8 FP6861E-F2AS5C FH3
FP6861E-E1AS5C FG9 FP6861E-H1AS5C FH4
FP6861E-E2AS5C FH1 FP6861E-H2AS5C FH5
FP6861E-□□□□□
TR: Tape/Reel
C: Green
Package Type
MS: MSOP-8
SO: SOP-8
AS5: SOT-23-5
Enable
1. Active High
2. Active Low
Current Limit
Refer to EC table for details.
    3 FP6861E-C/E/F/H-Preliminary 0.1-FEB-2014
FP6861E-C/E/F/H fitipower integrated technology lnc.
Typical Application Circuit
0.1µF
FP6861E-